



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	32	95858	HOSE-HYDRAULIC - CONNECTOR	1	(BLACK)	
2	32	95859	HOSE-HYDRAULIC - CONNECTOR	1	(GRAY)	
3	32	99904	HOSE-HYDRAULIC - TRIM CYLINDER	2		
4		98704A17	TRIM CYLINDER	1	(STARBOARD) (SEE "POWER TRIM")	
5		98703A17	TRIM CYLINDER	1	(PORT) (SEE "POWER TRIM")	
6		806190A 1	ANODE ASSEMBLY	2		
7	10	806290	SCREW (#10-32 X 5/8 IN.)	4		
8	13	69432	LOCKWASHER (#10)	4		
-		87399A 2	OVERHAUL KIT	2		
-	25	87400A 2	SEAL KIT	2		
9	32	99902	HOSE-TRIM CYLINDER	1	(STARBOARD)	
10	32	99903	HOSE-TRIM CYLINDER	1	(PORT)	
11		85060	PLATE	2		
12	10	85486	SCREW (1/4-20 X 3/8 IN.)	4		
13	17	805256	PIN-ANCHOR (FRONT)	1		
14	23	805258	SPACER	2		
15	53	805272	RING-RETAINING	2		
16	23	807073	BUSHING	4		1
17	12	44163	WASHER	2		
18	11	13439 1	NUT (7/16-20)	2		
19	19	14842	CAP	2		
20	17	805095	PIN-ANCHOR (REAR)	1		
21	12	44164	WASHER	2		
22	23	807073	BUSHING	4		1
23	12	44163	WASHER	2		
24	11	13439 1	NUT (7/16-20)	2		
25	19	14842	CAP	2		
26	22	805118	CONNECTOR	2	(WITHOUT SCREEN)	
26	22	808727	CONNECTOR	2	(WITH SCREEN)	
-		15768A 3	TRIM CYLINDER LIMIT KIT	1		1